www.chaodausa.com   |   832-939-9944   |   10633 West Airport Blvd., Suite 200, Stafford, TX 77477
2 www.chaodausa.com  |  832-939-9944
TABLE OF CONTENTS
ABOUT CHAODA IBV� 3
IBV DIMENSIONS � 4
TORQUE, TOP WORKS, AND PT CHART� 5
IBV ORDER GUIDE� 6
TABLE OF CONTENTS

IB-09-A-03 x D-04-B-02-R-G-A
IB-09-A-03 x B-03-A-02-CP-G-A
IBV ORDER GUIDE
01 = 316
02 = 316+316L DUAL CERT.
2L = 316L
05 = ALLOY 20
06 = ALLOY 20/F316L
08 = HASTELLOY C
10 = MONEL
16 = 316 /XM-19
17 = 316+316L DUAL CERT. /XM-19
25 = 316L/XM-19
G = GRAPHITE
P = PTFE
A = CHLORINE CLEANED
B = OXYGEN CLEANED
C = PHOSGENE CLEANED
A = OVAL LOCKING HANDLE
SOFT SEAT
P = PTFE
R = MPTFE(TFM 1700)
PE = PEEK
CP = CARBON FILLED PTFE (RTFE)
SR = TFM 1700 SELF-RELIEVING
METAL SEAT
CR = CHROME CARBIDE
05 =  1"
06 = 1 1/4"
07 = 1 1/2"
08 = 2"
CHAODA GROUP USA CO., LTD.
10633 West Airport Blvd., Suite 200
Stafford, TX 77477
T: (832) 939-9944
F: (832) 939-9942
CHAODA VALVE GROUP CO., LTD.
Jiangbei Street, Oubei
Yongjia, Zheijang